
EDPD Academic Calendar 
Summer 2024 Semester 

 
Summer Session A – May 20 – June 20 
Summer Full Term – May 20 – July 31 

(Payment Due at the Time of Registration) 
 
 
Monday, March 18, 2024 First Day of Summer 2024 (Full Term and Summer Sessions A & B) RAIL Registration 
 
Monday, April 8, 2024  First Day of Fall 2024 (Full Term and Fall Session A & B) RAIL Registration  
 
Monday, May 15, 2024 Last Day to Add Summer Session A course via RAIL (Exception: Session A Zoom 

Scheduled Prior to May 20 Start Date – must be registered three business days prior to 
Zoom date) 

Monday, May 20, 2024  Classes Begin for Summer Full Term and Session A 
Friday, May 24, 2024  Last Day to Drop a Summer Full Term or Session A course via RAIL 
Saturday, May 25, 2024              Petition to the Graduate Council Required to Drop Summer Session A Course 

 
Monday, May 27, Memorial Day Holiday, University Closed 
 
Thursday, June 20, 2024 Classes End Summer Session A 
Monday, June 24, 2024  Summer Session A Grades Due 9:00 a.m. 
Tuesday, June 25, 2024  Grades Available via RAIL for Summer Session A – Tentative 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Last Day to Add a Summer Full Term or Session B Course via RAIL (Exception: Session 

B course Zoom Scheduled Prior to July 1 Start Date – must be registered three business 
days prior to Zoom date) 

 
 
 

Summer Session B – July 1- July 31  
 
 

Monday, July 1, 2024  Classes Begin for Summer Session B 
Friday, July 5, 2024  Last Day to Drop a Summer Full Term or Session B course via RAIL 
Saturday, July 6, 2024 Petition to the Graduate Council Required to Drop Summer Full Term or Session B  

Course 
Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Classes End Summer Full Term and Session B 
 
Monday, August 5, 2024 Summer Full Term and Session B Grades Due 9:00 am 
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Grades Available via RAIL for Summer Full Term and Session B – Tentative 
 

 
**Monday, August 26, First Day of Fall 2024 Semester – Tentative** 
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